
 FDIC Division of Supervision
REGIONAL ACCOUNTANTS

Region Regional Accountant        Office Address             Phone, Fax, E-Mail              States

Atlanta Kenneth F. Johnson FDIC--DOS Ph: 404-817-1300 Alabama, Florida,
One Atlantic Center Fax: 404-817-8886 Georgia, 
Suite 1600 kjohnson@fdic.gov North Carolina, South
1201 W. Peachtree St, NE Carolina, Virginia, 
Atlanta, GA 30309 West Virginia

Boston Shannon M. Beattie FDIC--DOS Ph: 781-320-1600 Connecticut, Maine,
200 Lowder Brook Dr. Fax: 781-320-1690 Massachusetts, 
Westwood Executive Ctr. sbeattie@fdic.gov New Hampshire,
Westwood, MA 02090 Rhode Island,

Vermont

Chicago Cynthia A. Piech FDIC--DOS Ph: 312-382-7500 Illinois, Indiana,
Suite 3600 Fax: 312-382-6901 Michigan, Ohio,
500 West Monroe cpiech@fdic.gov Wisconsin
Chicago, IL  60661 

Dallas Danita K. Sprague FDIC--DOS Ph: 214-220-3318 Colorado,
Suite 1900 Fax: 214-220-3883 New Mexico,
1910 Pacific Avenue dsprague@fdic.gov Oklahoma, 
Dallas, TX 75201 Texas

Kansas City Jeffrey C. Norte FDIC--DOS Ph: 816-234-8157 Iowa, Kansas,
Suite 1500 Fax: 816-234-8182 Minnesota, Missouri,
2345 Grand Avenue jnorte@fdic.gov Nebraska, 
Kansas City, MO 64108 North Dakota,

South Dakota

Memphis Christine M. Bouvier FDIC--DOS Ph: 901-685-1603 Arkansas, Kentucky,
Suite 1900 Fax: 901-821-5308 Louisiana,
5100 Poplar Avenue cbouvier@fdic.gov Mississippi,
Memphis, TN 38137 Tennessee

New York Mark Pedersen FDIC--DOS Ph: 212-704-1200 Delaware, 
452 Fifth Avenue, 20th Fl. Fax: 212-704-1474 District of Columbia,
New York, NY 10018 mpedersen@fdic.gov Maryland, New Jersey,

New York,
Pennsylvania, Puerto
Rico, Virgin Islands

San Francisco Richard G. Wilson FDIC--DOS Ph: 415-546-0160 Alaska, Arizona,
25 Ecker Street, Suite 2300 Fax: 415-974-4232 California, Guam,
San Francisco, CA 94105 riwilson@fdic.gov Hawaii, Idaho,

Montana, Nevada,
Oregon, Utah,
Washington,
Wyoming


